In accordance with
Rule 8.6 of the A M 1 O @

Insolvency (England & o .
naed s 2015 Notice of administrator’s progress report Companies House

a
]
W
L
2 *AT3JXM2A*
A20 10/04/2018 #311
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details
Company number - Filling in this form
bany ’F 6 |4 ’F 914 |_5_|—8— Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full | Trinity House Construction Ltd bold black capitals.
Administrator’s name
Full forenamed(s) John Anthony
Surname Lowe
Administrator’s address
Building name/number| Ashcroft House
Street [ Ervington Court
Post town | Meridian Business Park
County/Region [ Leicester
Postcode | L |E |1 {? F’W’L_
Country
u Administrator’s name ©
Full forename(s) Nathan © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Jones another administrator.
Administrator's address ®
Building namelnumber| Ashcroft House @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | Ewington Court another administrator.
Post town | Meridian Business Park
Countyl’Region [ Leicester
Postcode IT E |1 ’?,_/Tm L
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

From date

To date

Period of progress report
e 186 [2fofifs
15 BB Plofls

Progress report

& lattach a copy of the progress report

Sign and date

Administrator’s
signature

Signature

X

Signature date

e Gl Bhils

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator's progress report

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Pooja Ghelani

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Ashcroft House

’ Address

r Ervington Court

’ Post town

Meridian Business Park

CouyRegion | ejcester
= LE[R W
Country

|Dx

Telephone

0116 303 3337
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Trinity House Construction Ltd
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/09/2017 From 16/09/2016
of Affairs To 15/03/2018 To 15/03/2018
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
500,000.00 Book Debts NIL NIL
NIL NIL
SECURED CREDITORS
(72,000.00) Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance Limit NIL NIL
NIL NIL
HIRE PURCHASE
50,000.00 Forklift NIL NIL
(55,887.12) Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance Limit NIL NIL
65,800.00 Motor Vehicles NIL NIL
(73,517.74) Libery Leasing NIL NIL
11,076.00 VW Amarok Trendline NIL NIL
(3,472.44) Liberty Leasing NIL NIL
NIL NIL
ASSET REALISATIONS
2,000.00 Plant & Machinery 416.67 416.67
23,005.00 Motor Vehicles 15,500.00 33,832.50
50,000.00 H M Revenue & Customs Refund NIL NIL
6,142.75 Insurance Claim NIL 6,142.75
Sundry Refund NIL 136.66
Bank Interest Gross 29.24 43.65
15,945.91 40,572.23
COST OF REALISATIONS
Administrators's Pre App Remuneratio NIL NIL
Administrators’ Post App Remuneratio NIL NIL
Administrators' Disbursements NIL NIL
Book Debt Collection Fees NIL NIL
Agents/Valuers Fees 712.50 2,712.50
Legal Fees - Post Appointment NIL NIL
Legal fees - Pre Appointment NIL NIL
Professional Fees NIL 4,000.00
Insurance of Assets 72.80 990.41
DVLA 5.00 5.00
(790.30) (7,707.91)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
{1,802.86) Preferential Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(85,000.00) Lioyds Bank NIL NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
{264,097.14) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(2.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL

Page 1 of 2

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

06 April 2018 14:08



Trinity House Construction Ltd
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/09/2017 From 16/09/2016

of Affairs To 15/03/2018 To 15/03/2018

£ £ £

NIL NIL

152,244.45 15,155.61 32,864.32
REPRESENTED BY

Vat Recoverable - Floating 142.50

IB Current Floating 32,888.48

Vat Payable - Floating {1,159.83)

Vat Control Account 993.17

32,864.32

Page 2 of 2 IPS SQL Ver. 201210 06 April 2018 14:08



8107 MY 6

9102 So|ny (sajep pue puejbuz) ADUDSA|OSU]
943 JO £'8T 3Ny 03 uensind 8107 UdJey ST — £T0T 4oquiides
0T poLiad 8y 10J Jloday ssa4b04d S,J03ensIuiupy syt

9T0Z 40
8TE8 "ON Asibay pisig weybunwiig ‘@a1sng jJo pno) YybiH ayL

(LANVdWOD
JH1.) (NOILVYISINIWAV NI) P11 uoiniisuo) asnoH Ajuiil

ALOSIADY
E



Joday 552.1601d ,SI01RSIILIPY YL
{(uolRASIUIWPY UT) PYT UOAINASUCD BSNOH AHUM |

POLIRE U} Ul palindul Sasuadxe Jo JusluSlels q
2AIE[NWND pue polad sy 10} JuNoIde sjuawAed pue sidieosy '3
ApAlEWND
pue pollad a3 40} SJUSWISINGSIP ,S403e]SILIWPY 34 JO S|ie1Rg ‘a
SWOISND) B NUBATY WH 2HIWH 3IOM JC NPayYDs v o
lapjoy abueyo Buneo)y BulAjend HD40 Modal ssaiboad ayy Jo 90130u jRWICY QT WY W04 'q
ao130R1d AJUSAJOSUT JO JUSWRIS dis SIOIRNSIUILLPY U3 JO
LoREpINbIT AJJUN[OA SIONPaLY 1M 1usunutodde ayy pue Auedwo) ay) Buipiebal uoneutioju) AloJniels v
8707 Upiel FUIFU0) xjpuaddy
ST - £10Z 19quisidas 91 pouad Bupuodal ay i pouad syl ‘
4711 Mosinpy 51500 Juauuodde
dyd JO SSUOf ueyieN pue amoT AUOUIUY uyor slojel]siuiupy ayL -aid pue sasuadxa ‘SUBLLIBSINGSIP ‘UOIIRIDUNLLIRY ,SI0JRISIUMLPY €
(UopensIupY UL) PIT UoRoniisuoD) asnoy AUl Auedwo) syl SJOYIPaId 3U3 o) SWODING PIIeWnsy ra
dT1 AOSIAPY i dud pouad ay3 Ui uoReRsiIWPY 343 JO 55246014 ‘T
:podad s1y3 U1 pasn aq Aew suopeinaaqqe bBuimoljo) syl juajuo) uonpds

AtosIApY

ddd

suoljeiagiqqe pue sjua3uo)




'8T07 42qwandes ST AQ pua ue o
Wbnoq ag |jiM UoPRISIULLPY 9Y3 18U} patedpiue s1 3 UOIEULIOM] JUSLIND uo paseg

ABajeays 3xa pajedidpnuy

AIGSIADY

ddd

Hoday 5S2160.d SIOIRASIUILPY UL
{uoneasiiwpy UT) PI7 UORINIISUSD 8SNOH ANULL

‘paaoidde sem
8107 Jequeidas ST 03 poidad UojJeASILILLPE 343 0] UOISUSIXS Ue pasiape Ajsnojaaid sy

jusunulodde jo pouad jeniul ayy o) uoisualxgy

‘painbal a1am suolde J0 suoiebisaAul JaYHN OU 1) WUYUOD UeD [ 'Paydene
3JOM JO 3[NPaAYIS 343 Ul IN0 I35 24. suopebisaAu] AW JO IoNPUd 3U3 JO §|ieIep Ja4yMnd

'PEIONPUOY UD3Q SeY SsauIsSny S,AURALLIOD BUT YoIym Ul Aem
a3 Buiptebal aaey ASU) SUISDUOD AUB UG LUCHBLULICIL SplAcid 0 SI0UPID PajiAuL pue
‘51030341 343 WOy UOReLLIOU| Jayn) paysanbal ‘uoiiewuioul Buunoooe pue splodas
pue s300q sAuedwo) 2U] pamalAdd aABY ] "9peW 2 PO SOLIBACDRS JeUm pue
‘sanued Jay30 1o s4030aU1p Jsuebe swiep |epusjod Aue Burpnpul ‘sey Auedwo) sy
sy9558 Jeym ol suopebnsaau) sjeuopuodold 1no BulALied apnppu) senp AW Jo ued

suoljefinsaaur
*JojRJISIUILpY Se
jusunuiodde Aw 20U1S ARARRINLUND OSie puk Jodad SIU3 Jo poliad ay] Joj suonoesues)
yioq Buipeisp unoooe siuawAed pue sidigss e s 3 xipuaddy e payoeny
punjal DYNH .
pue ‘s1gep jooq Bulpuesing .
‘W
UOIDNSUCD MBIl 01 PJOS SOPIYDA JOI0W pue AlBulydew pue jue|d »

1519858 BUIMO||O BU] UO UONBLLIoMUI J2ULINY S|IBISP Y40M JO 3INpayds Uy

‘pajeidwios aq 03 ||I1S }40Mm Jo AlBwlnS B U3im
iay1abol poliad ayl BuLnp uSxepspun Ylom Jo ajnpauyds e ) Xipuaddy je yoeye |

poad 3L} BulInp uaXeyxapun YIom

uoneISIuIPpY 343 Jo ssauboid T



'000°0TF Spaadxa Japjoy abieyo Bupeols syl 03

2iqeieae Auadoid jou aul pue £007 Jequaidss T Joue pateaso sem abieud Buneo))
Y1 1oUm saijdde Ajue Jed paguasaid 2yl "9R6T 10V AUSAOSUT U3 JO W9/ T
UO[D3S UM SDURPIODDR U] SI0YIpaJd paJindasun syl o) apise 195 sl yoiym ableyo
Buneoy; e Jo 1ap|oy ay3 0] I|qe|ieAe spuny 3yl 4o N0 aaled e si Jed paquasald ay |

Aosinpy

cdd

poday ssalbolg SIOENSIUIPY UL
(LORBASIUIIPY UT) P UORANIISUCD aSnOH AJULL

Med paqlasaid

'SI0)pI> PaINdBsUN 0} UoRNGLISIP B axeLW
0] SpUny JUSPIYNSU] 39 [jIM 2343 1BYY PSIRLINSS SI 3 UDIFBWLIOMNE JUSLIND U paseg

510}1pa.2 PaJnddasun o} 104 SWO0INY

*S10}IpaJd
[enusiaeid 03 sjgeded aq |im puSpIAIp B AjSyijun i3 UOIBULICU! JUSLIND Uo paseq

"PoAIR03] USq SeY £0°/ZT87F 40 wied jeruaaysid v "uone|siba
Yim SDURPIOIIR Ul pale|nd|ed se Aed Aepijoy pue uongLIues uoisuad piedun
‘Aed Jo sieauie 10) USSP |enualayeLd s,aaA0/dWe JO I51SUCT SICHPRID jeluRlRld

s10}|paJd Jenjualajald ayj o) awodIng
*|INg Ul pred 24 [JIM SJ0UPID PRI ARYIUN S| 3] UOIBLUIoUL JUSLIND U pasey

‘paneal
2Q M spury Aue Ajxjiun st 3 uoiepinbi oyl paoed Buieq Auedwo) s 0}

snp pue paindsip uUsag pey YoIym P UOHDNJIISUCD UCH||HED WO} SeM Snp 1a9p
L3 JO Junowe JuedubIs i *pasiiesl 3q |[m SIGRP Y00g JayHny Aue Jeyl AjRdijun S| 1]

*91ep 0 [IDIDLULIOD SPAO[T 03 PopIEMIO) USG SARY SpUny oN
"DOAIDDD] UDQ SeY 005 /7 a1ep o1 '{,S1es)| aIjseT,) SiueynsucD juswabeue) pue
sI0ASAING AJjuBnd) $183Y 21|sa] sjuabe Ino Aq peoejjod Buiaq ale s1gap »ooq 3y

(,|eniawwo)

SpPAOIT,) PRI jeJawio]) Jueg spAo] Ag papiaodd Ayijioe) Bununoosip

a1 jo padsal Ul gOD'Z/F PUR AJ|IDe) YRIPISAD UB JO 3039dSa) Ul 000'SRTF pamo
adam {,SpAo[.) O71d Yueg spAol uawnujodde jo s1ep 2yl 18 ‘pasiape Ajsnolaald sy

S1031paJtd paindas aly] 10J 2u0d33IN0

'sjesodosd SI01eRSIUILPY 3UT U] INO 195 SEM SI0JIP3.D J0j SLIODIN0 PaIeLS Sy L

S.10}1pal1d 9] 10) 3W0od1nQ pajewnsy 'e



"2]L1Se UCRERSIUWRY U3
WD UMEIP 3 [jIM Junawie S|y} pue siojipasd palndss ayl Aq paacidde ussg sey siy
"000°S7 Jo s3500 Juaunuiodde 21d 1oy |eacidde yBnos sicieRSIUIWPY 243 poklad ay3 ul

"06'$SF pa||e10] sasuadxe Jusunuiodde
24d pue 0/'p82TTF Poe1ol $3500 uonensiuiwpe-aid odas snomald Aw Jed sy

53500 Jusuniulodde-aad siojensiiupy

'SAISSIXE e
Sasuadxs Jo uoRIsuUNWRY U} Jeyl uohedljdde uno) e oy Jodad siyy Jo Jdiaoas oyl
Buimoljoy syoom g Jo JW)| wp e sl a1ay)] podal ssalbosd sy Jo 3disoad SU3 BUIMO|j0)
shep 1z Bulag uolewojul Buizssnbal 10 3w Bwi e S) 24947 210U 9582|d "Isanbal uo
noA 03 Juas ag JIm apiNb Jueasjal sy} J0 AdoD piey e ‘AjpAeulS)Y 'SUDHRASIUIWPE

AlOSIADY

ddd

Hoday 55316044 ,SI01BASILIWIPY SUL

(UoRenSIUIWPY U} PI7 UoRangsua) asnod AuULL

0] BU0 By}  PIIss pue  WUepMbSool/WO3 AIOSIAPRdI SIONpa// /ATy
Uil Bupmojoy ay1 Buish S$S933E URD NOA Uoiym $394 0] SpIng SI0NPaID aul Ul
puno} aq ued s1yBu 2saly] Jo s|ielsp seyung (Ajuo 4 xapuaddy ul 1no 195 se polad
Buipiodal ay3 uj paunoul sasuSdxS U] 21e 35911 SDURIIYRU JO 35BS U0d) s {SIfBM
pue puebug) AsuaaosUT BU] JapUn “Lodau Sy W pasosIp 15 e yaiym ‘sasladxs
JBYI0 pue uoRelBUNWS) Siolelisuwpy SU} sbus|ieys o) Wbu e saey JByUUN]
pue SICIRNSIUILLPY BY} Woly uoiewlolul oyun) 1sanbas o) ybu e aaey siolpal)

“Jodas sy Aq pataaon poliad ayy buinp
Pa.LIN3uUl U23g 9ARY 1B S35UadXe JO Juswiales e 4 xipuaddy 18 yoeye 1 "sjesodoud
JSI01RASIUILIPY 24} Ul IN0 125 Sem SasUedxad SIOJRSIULPY Syl JO SIRWRSD Uy

sasuadxs ,sJojelisiuiupy

‘g xipuaddy uj 3¢ 19s ale podal sy jo porad sy Bulnp
Pa.1nau] SJUAWISINGSIP JO S|iEl@g  “paundul sem abesit 2yl awi a3 e buljeasid
21e. abeajiw pascidde DYWH 241 18 Alosiapy §yd AG pied a1e ‘818153 ADUBA[OSUE BU3 O]
geIngUIIR Aj224P S! Udiym ‘|SARL] SSauIsnq 10) SIpPIYsA 1eAlid Jo asn auy3 0 Bugelad
sasuadxs 10} spew sjudwéhed sbed|ly ‘Auedwo) SUj JO jleysq UD SIOIROSIUIWPY
21 Ag painou) s3s00 [enyor jo Sbieysal e ale SjUSWSSINGSIP SIolRasiuWpY Syl

SJUDWISINGSIP Siojehsiunupy

G
SpUNJ JO [A2] 31 O} PajoilIsal 3Q [|IM UMBIP S294 PUB [N} UL PAISACIRI 3 JOU [|IM $3S0D
25941 JeU3 JoRRW S1Y3 Ui 31ep 0] PSLIUSP! $195SE JO [9AS] SU) UO paskq pajedidnue s) 1]

"Z190017 |30} 18P 0} 51500 Wi
Al uosiedwod e jo Aem A "9|qelleAR Spuny syl WOl UMBIPD U3 DARY 593) oU 31ep
0l "paylee Sasuadxa JO JUBWIDYLIS SU} Uj IN0 3as a.e Hodal au) jo pouad a3 Buunp
pableys uonelsunuzl Jo s|IBlag "L1vA sn|id /GE6E JO SIseq 83) pax|) B Lo paje|ndjed
3q pINOYS uoleioUNWal SI0leNSIUIWPY 2y) eyl paaocidde siojpsio paindss syl

uofjelaunwal sicjeasiuiupy

$1500 jJuauniuiodde-ald pue sasuadxe ‘sjuawIasIngsip ‘uonesaunwiad ,SIojensiuiupy "¢



10day ssa1b01d SIojenSIUNLPY By
{uonensILWPY UT) P37 UCHINRSUOD BSNOH AJIULL

Iuswiulodde Jo
potiad [eniul ay3
9707 Jequwadas §T 01 uoisuaIxg 01 SUOISUaIXg

;Aue ji ‘s1aploy
SUON 20LJO SNOIAL]

's|le1ep
UeWeH Ueas — Jopalig Jojuioddy

L1aquiny
QIEY  SOUSIRSI UNOD

UBnoug s1em
sBuipsanoid HdZ OTAM ‘Spueiplly 359 ‘ucaduweyaniopm
UORRAISIUIWPE Yy 3peis ‘peoy pioyels pio "Hnod uopales :Ssa4ppe ssaulisng
Ans|Bay PuisIQ weybuiwig ‘ao1sne Jo WNOD YBIH BYL  Y2IYM Ul Unod
HdZ OTAM ‘SPUBIPII 359 ‘UCIAWEYIBAIOM
‘1eaH ape|S ‘pRoy PJOURIS PIO ‘UNnoD) uopades :90J0 paselsibal snotaald

i(sJojensiuiwpy
J0 Juswiujodde TMT
uolbulAT ‘BsNoH LOIIUSY ‘dT17 ACSIADY dHd 0/2 20140 patasiboy
TMT 6137 45159215 “ed ssasuisng  (S)lojensiuiupy
uBipUaly “Mno) uolBUIAIT ‘asnop Yoousy ‘d1T AIOSIADY d¥4 1O S52.ppY 85F60+90 -aguinu Aueduio)
S3UOT URIRN ¢ BM0T AusUiuy uyor  :{S).ojesuiupy SUON isaweu Buipes Jeyi0
ISTIV13Q NOLLYYISINIWAY
NOILYWHOANI ANVdWOD

(NOILVYLSINIWGY NI) 17 NOLLONYLISNOD ISNOH ALINIYL

A
ﬁ—ﬁ% uoneuwloJur Aloynjels

v xipudddy




uoday ssalbold SI0eRSIULLPY aU ).
{UoneASIURUPY UT) DI UOHSNIISUOD 8SNOH AJi L.

ssresodold
JSdoleaisiujwipy

10

9TQZ JoquisAcN 6T [eACidde Jo ajeq

AMCSINDY

cld uopew.oyur Aloymiels

Vv Xipuaddy



Hoday ssaibold siolensiuiupy syl
(UoheSIUWPY Ul) P UOHINISUGD 8sncH A,

AIOSIADY
ﬂ—N— u Hoday ssa1b0.1d ay3 JO 93130N [BuI04 OTIWY W04 HD

d xXipuaddy




071 UCISIBA /17470

I Anunon

B I T

Ja)saola] | uoBay/Auno)

ed sssuisnig UeiplDy l UMG] 1504

Jolensiu)wpe Jsyjoue HNnoH U015U!ME{ |I lealls

1n0qe sn uz:s};ﬁﬂ?:;;!ﬁ;fge 9SNOH Jouoysy | 1aqunuy/aweu Buip|ing
@ SSOIPPE S, JOJRJISIUIWpY E

HOIRNSIUILPE J3i0Ue ssuoft gLueLINg
e ool GeeN | o s
© SWEU S, 10]_ISIUIUpPY n

| Auno)

B R T T

-'SJ:SGO!G—IJ uotBay/Auno)

M}led ssauisng UE!p!JGWJ UMO1 1504

Hnog uolbuiAig { TS

9sNoH UOJOUSVJ laguinuyaiweu Buiping

B SS3IppeE SJ01R1ISIUIWpY H

MO aLieuIng

Auoyuy uyopr (5)outeuaioy fnd

alweu s 01BN SIuWpY

‘sjenden yse|q plog
uy Jo 1dLosadA uy s1ajdurod ases|d
wuioy sty uf Bugjiy «

|

P17 uonon)suoD 8snoH AUl | I} Ul 3wey Auedwo)

ﬂﬂﬂ_ﬁi_lilﬂﬂ OI Jaquinu Auedwion

sjieyap Aueduro) n

asnoysaluzdwoedAnaohmmm

1e 3cuepinb uno o} Jajan

asea(d ‘UoNLULIoJUl JSUUN) 104
o9SNOH SS!UE’dLUOQ ]JOdBJ ssa1boid 5,10lellsiuupe JO s3110N 0107 S3(nY (SOIEM

we

3 puelbug) fousnjosy]

OLINY "
U1IM 3UEPIOE U]




071 UOIsdaA £L/F0

alep ainieubls

AT 93 s

X

aunjeubig

ainyeubis
§ J0JRIISIUIWPY

ajep pue ubig

uodal ssauboid ayp jo fdoo e ypene | 3

Hodal ssaiboad

‘

PR e

a1ep of

svolaE g8 8

alep woy

11odau ssaiboid Jo poliad

Hodai ssaifoid s,.i0)eqSIuupe JO 80N

OLINV




0L UGISISA LL/F0

*asnoy sejuedwo) Aq abieyd jo as) papiaosd Uaq ey ulo} siyL

asnoysaiuedwodnaob mmm

1e 21sgam 3y uo sbed suilo)

3} JISIA 3sSes|d Jeulio) sAleuls)|e
ue ul 9|gejleAe S Wioy siyp
ynaobasnoyssjuedwodgsaunbua pews to

asnoysatuedwod/NACE MM 1R 31ISaM 313 LD
$830U 0uepInG ay} aas asea|d uo|eULOU] JBYLNY 104

UOHIELLIOU] 18YHINg n

HIPIED 050£E Xd
"ZNE 714D 'S9{BM ‘HipieD A umold
‘asnoy sauedwo) 'ssiuedwo) Jo rensiBay ay|

IMO[3( SSIIPPE Byt 01 3} LiNl2l
03 NoA asiape am £oualpadxa 10} JaAamoy ‘ssaippe
asnoy saiuedwo) Aue 03 w0y siyl winial Aew noj

"urio) syl paubls sy oA [J

"SJUBWNDOP palinbal oyl payIeRe srey no\ [
uarsibay oj|gnd syl uo pjaY UOIIRWLIO

3y} YDJew Jaguiny pue sweu Avedwod syl [

:buimo|joy

2yl palaquiawal aaey nok ains ayew ases|d

“Buissiw uoneULIOU] Y3t
Jo Ajpaaicou) pajejdwiod suio) umnial Kew ap

JsippaYD
/EEE £0E 9110

auoydaja)

]

Anunoy [

R -

491880197

uaifaysfuno)

Yed ssauisng UeIpUsp

UAAD} 2504

unon ucibuiaig |

asnoH Poloysy

SIPPY

d77 AoSIADY d¥d

awey Auedwo’)

puas 0} aJaym

"pIoasi gnd
ay) uo Jeadde [pm wio} sIy1 Uo UoREWIOUL [y

luejays efood

aUIRY 1209103

"pI0021 2and 3yl Jo SIYDIRaS OF 3|gISi

aq [jtm aalb noA uogeWIoUl JPEIU0D Y] "ULIO) BUL UO
Aanb e s asawy y1 asnoy saiuedwod diay [jim 1 op nok
J1 1ng ‘uolewlop| 1oe3u0d Aue aalb 01 9ABL 10U Op NOA

uorjeutious Jueptodu) n

UOI3EULIO] IDJUISIG E

uodai ssaibold s ojenstuiwpe Jo 90N

01NV




Jo oinpauds’

WioMm
x_vcang

ALORINPY

aid




's3uBdoaARp JO paullojL 1day ale Asyl Bulinsus pue siapjoyayels

Jay30 pue sioypasd 109104d 0] 949Ul AJRIJURISONS S ING SJOJPaID O] JRUS( [BIJURUL ID31IP B 9ARY JOU ABLU SKy| "SIapielW AlojejnBal pue uone|siBal JueAajal ylm
BuiAidwon ‘sio030841p BU3 JO 1ONPUOD BY3 03 UORESI U1 painbal auaym saipog Alojniels Buldyiou ‘ssaiboad sy uo Buijiodas Jeinbas ‘sepied paiyl o1 Juswiuiodde
3l Jo suoiedyiou ‘pijea st jusuwgutodde ayy Buunsus Buipnou ‘saniels AqQ padinbad s) Jauonnoeld ADUSAJOSUT Ue AQ uayeuspun ylom 3yl Jo uoipodold y

"SWIE|d JoUPaUD JO JuswSaLBe pue AUIIIDS SY) SpN Ul [|IM USXEHSPUN Y10M 35D S|UYY UT *JOHP3ID JO SSBED 2J0W 10 3UC O UCHNGLISIP B 3} O} 3|qe|IBAR

Spunj JU321YNS 2q 2483 PjNoyS SI0UPaID 0] JBUSq [BIDURUY B 3g ABW 213U} {SJ9SSE JO 9|eS DY WOl SpUny JO UOHES]|Ral 3 Ul SYNSaL USYEU3pUN YoM SU3UM
‘21e|dwoD

0} [[13S oM JO UINO ue Yim J33sbol polad Builiedas auy Bunp {s)lapjoy 30140 Y3 AQ US¥EHIRpUN YoM B3 Jo AIPWWUNS PI[IEIaP B INO 5335 MO[Rq 2[qe] a4 ]

AOSIADY

HJIOAM JO I|NPRYIS
gmu (NOILVYLSINIWAY NI) P31 Uoipnijsuo) asnoH Ajiuil




AICSIADY

ddd

"3582 3} JO uoneinp
8U3 40} JUNODR HUBQ 91B152 JUSA0SU] aU3 abeuey

-AB3ens 2520 BuloBuo aUILIBIEP 01 INUEFUCD

"558D aU JO uonpelnp ouy3 noybnolly
JUNO32E ¥UBQ D1RISH JUDAJOSY] By Bulsiuwpy

*S1y] JUBLLNDOpP pue ABajeils 9sed auluwleq

sjuliiiaainbay jueweabeuely ase)

'SI0)PaID 0] J2uaq
[BIDUBLL B 9PIAGIT 0] pajeadxe Jou 5| pue sioiejnbal
SI3uopeld Aduaajosul ayl Ag painbal aoioeld
WaLabeueL aser sjussaldal 1o aimeu Alojnjels e
Jo Ajjesausb si AsoBa3ed Syl Ul USeLISpUN iom UL

‘suawWwalinbal
AlojeinBas Atessaoau | yym Alduod o3 snupuo)

"I0Y YUIM SULI0Y AIBSS303U 3|1} 0 SNUNRUO?)

'$1031pa1d 0] JeuUsq
|epuell e aplaold 0] pajoadxa jou st pue sicienbal
sisuonoeld Aduaajosut ayl Aq padinbas aonoeid
Juslwebeuetl asex siuasaldal 10 aunjeu Aloiniels

e Jo Aj|esauab s1 AloBa3ed siyg ul usyepspun ylom ayjl

"sjuswalinbal Atojejnbas Alesssosu e ulim Aldwon

.ﬁ..__UON_sV memﬂEOU
40 JensiBoy BUT YIM SUSINI0P ARsSseau sy Bulid

sjuswalinbay Aiojenboy

SIOYPaIY 0] WBURq

jeloueUly e aplacsd O pajoadxe Jou S pue siojenbal
S13UOIIDRIJ ADUSA|OSUT B3 AQ pasinbal sonoeid
Juswebeurw aseD SyUaselds) Jo aimeu Alojniels e
Jo Afelasuab s) AoBaieD Syl Ul USYEUSPUN MIOM 3L

‘padinbal uaym pue se Aued paiyl Aue ypm asier

"AB3)1RAS 2582 3UF LOYUOL 8] INURUSD

*S10}1patd O] 11jousy
[elduUeUl B apiacid 03 pa1dadxa J0U S| pue sioje|nbal
siauonnIeld ADUSA|OSUT 3yl AQ pasinbal aoipoeld
Juswabeurw asen sjussaldal 4o aimeu Aloiniels

e jo A||elauab s| AxoBa1ed Siy) Ul uSyeUapUN YIom 3y

"uswsbeueLw

ased spie siy) ‘Buissalboud S| 95D 9] AUNsuUB

01 Apoq |euoissajoid Alcie|nfias s1auoijioeld ADUSA[OSUT
auy3 Ag pauinbai se Buiepdn pue Absyens ased

DU1 pue 3582 34 JO 1PNpuoD Byl Buimalall Alenbay

SI97]EN |BIBUD

UDEJSPUN 3 0] YI0M 2JMInd

poriad BuiHodal syl Bulinp ua)euapun 3.I0M

ONINNVYTd GNY NOLLYHISININGY ONINNYTd OGNV NOLLYHISINIWNGY [
Alobane)y | 810N
¥I0AA JO IInpaYds

(NOILVHISINIWAY NI) P31 Uon2NIIsuo) asnoy Ajunl




AlOSIADY

ddd

*SI0IP3UD O JeuURq |BPpUeUl) e splacld
0 peadxs s| Alobajed sjy3 Ul usyeapuUn Yiom 3y

‘AuedwoD auyy
0} 2Np punjal |enuajed sy Jo 10edsal Ul JdWH pue
sjueuncooe s,Auedwios Y3 Ym aSIel| 03 anupRuo)

'S2Ll8A0031 Jgap |eiquajod
Aue JO 1Dadsal Ul s]Ee) 9)j597 UM 3SR 0] aNwIUoD

“Aessadau Ji sbutpsadold [efia) ansst pue sIoyDIjos
Bupenisu Jspisuoy "519sse 4O 3[es ay] Jo 1oadsad
anp spung Buipuelsing Joy) [Jesly ansind 03 snuiuod

‘pPRAIRD2] U3g sey
00027 Jo unowe ue upjd JusWwAed 3y JO SOUBWILLIOD
UIS "§TQZ dUN[ Aq ||} Ul pled 34 |ji3s pjnom soue|eq
AT ING STUOW Ma) 24 104 Yuow sad pred 3q pinom

Junowle Jass3| k el peaibe sem ) |Jeal AQ pauiEiqo
SPORNUOD MU DU JO BINjEU By} 03 NP ‘ISASMOH

‘8107 Aenuel £ uo Bupuawiwos pred

30 PINOM SIUSW|BISUI AJJIUCLU XS J91jealay] pue apel
2¢ PINoMm 000’TF Jo JuswAed [BRIL U YDIYm Ul SI010a41p
BU1 yum pajenobau sem ueld JuswAed e pasiape sy

‘poulad

snojaald Byl Ul paAladal USq Sey 6567 JO Junowe

ue 1A snid 0£5°9TF 404 (,MBal,) PRYLIIT UOINIISUOD
B3l C) PIOS 2JoMm 519s5e Duulewal ay) pue sanled
PJIY3 SNCLIRA Q) PjOS 24aM S3[DIYSA 010U U3 JO 1no-

'51955E DY} JO Ucpen|eA [euoissajold
e apiacid 03 (,uoqybiuy,) patanIsul aom sian|eA
pUR SIS9UOIPNY SUBAT UCIYBILY pasiApe Ajsnolasiad sy

usyeepun 24 03 }i0M 3inyng
NOILVSITVIY LIASSY

poliad bupiodal a3 bulinp ua)eHapun 3I0M
NOILLYSITV3Y 135SV

'S10}IpaJD 03 Jijauag
Jelaueul e apiacad o] pajoadxs Jou s) pue siojenbad
siguoneld ASudajosuT ay3 Ag padnbad soioeld
1uswabeurw ased sjussaldal Jo ainjeu Aojniels e
10 Ajjesauab s| AloBaged siy3 up USYEMSpUN YoM YL

ﬁ -Alessaoau ) saiped paiyy Aue yym asiey| 03 2nuiIucy 7

'S103IpalD O] JBuUaq
[elouRUl B 3aplacld 0} pajoadxa jou S| pue sioyenbad
sisucnnzEId ADUSAJOSUT B3 Aq paiinbad someid
JuslusbeuRW 3sED SjUIsaldal Jo snjeu AloIniels

B JO Ajjelausb 51 Atobaies SiU3 Ul usyeuspun 3Iom auL

‘saunbud
WM 15155k 01 uonewdoiur Aued payl Bunssnbad
AurdioTy 1) 03 SJOSIAPE JSLLIO) LIM Souspuodsalic) w

JI0M jo BINPRYDS

(NOLLVYLISINIWAY NI) P31 uononisuo) asnoH AjuniL



*510]|padd 0] 1yUaG [epurUy & apiacid
0} paoadxo s) Aloba1eD S[y3 Ul US)ELISpUN YI0M BU |

‘pasHeal
Usaq Sey $7'627 Jo ss046 1s3ia)u) yueq pouad auy Ur

‘punyad siy3 ansand o1

(OdWH. SWOoIsSnD pue shusaAsY W H pue sjueunosoe
s Auedwor ays uim Buisiey Ussq aABY SJOIRASIUILUPY
a1 "Auedwio) ayl 01 anp S| punal S0 jenuaod ¥

-Auedwiod

SU3 Lo pPasi|Ead a4 ||im spuny Aue 18U Ajlyiiun

S 3 Auedwod S|y Jo AJUDAIOSUl 3] 0] aNp 3109454
PUE DYWL USIIDRIISUOD UOKMED WOl SBM SNp 1gap
943 Jo Junowe uediubis y 1adsal siyl u spewl aq |im
suopesi|ead Jayung Aue jeyl AjSiun st i1 'paydde uaaq
sey 40-185 pue pandsip u2aq aARY S10ap B3 JO ISOW

*00§'£3 Bulpjoy ApuaLnd

2ie A3y | onp szunowe Buipuelsino syl ansind pue
i2bpa| au3 Jo AjgeaRoD A1 BY] UO SSlApe ‘sanlie|eq
Jojgap pue ssalbald Ul YIom SY] MBIASL 0} PIIDNIISUI
2lom (5189} al|se,) SIUBYNSUDD Juswabeue)y

pug SI0ASAING S1eaY 21)597 PasiApe Ajsholasad sy

'pasi|eal uaaq sey
Junowe siyl "S5z p13 40 uolybiuy Aq pjos pa3as||o2
U3aq Sey 92ILYdA PIso[IsIpUn ue pasiape Asnolaald sy

"8102
aun[ Ag |inJ ul pred 3 [jim sy 38U} pajedpiue si i)
pue BulpueisIno i LyA Buipn|dul £Z€°71F Jo Soueeq v

AOSINDY MIOM JO BNPBYIS
ﬂ—N—n— (NOLLVYLSINIWAY NI) P31 U0Ionasuo) asno Ay




'AlBuiplodoe odaa pue b
0] SWOD ABW JB) UOHRWLIOUL JSYHN) AUB MIIASY

SIBUORIPEI4 ADUBA|OSUT 2y} AQ paiinbal aoporid
juswabeuew 3523 sjuasaldad U0 sinjeU AIOINIETS
e JO Aj|elauab 5| A1oBalen siy) Uy usyeuspun yiom ay L

‘poliad
ayy Bunnp Jubl} 03 SWOD SEY UOIRLLIOMI Joyuny ON

u)ejiopun aq 03 }I0M ainjng

pouad Buiiodad a4y Bunnp ua)eyapun }IoMm

SNOILLYDILS3ANI SNOILVYDILISIANI 14
"510JIpad12 0] JaUaq
[eIueu)l e apianid 01 patoadxs 10U 5 pue stojeinbal
slauonoeld Adusajosur oy} Aq paJinbal sapeld
Wawabeuew sse) sjuasaldal 10 aumeu Aloyniels
e Jo Ajesauab sp AoBajed Siyy Ul US)BUSPUN IoM Bl L
'S9UISND JI9YY Yum s10]0RIUCO-gNS BulIsIssy
*SI0JIPRID 0] JPuag Juuel AW
[eueUL B 9placid 0} pajoadxe jou i pue siojeinbaa B Uj 9512 ARW 323 Salanb Jogipalo Aue o3 Buipuodsasy
SI2U0IIYRIg AJUSAIOSUT auUY AQ padnbal soioedd
wslabeueLy ases sjussaldal 1o ainjeu Alonie)s e ‘paAaDal
Jo Ajesauab si AloBayed siuyy Ul USHEUSRUN YoM By Uaym pue Se sjielap pue swile Jo1pats Bunepdn
-Ajpull} e u) asie Asyl usym pue se sauanb ISI0NpALY PaUnIssUn
|| 01 puodsa pue suiep Jojpald Hepdn 01 aNUUo)
'S103pa.ld
2SIONDRLD PRINISSUN paInoas alf) Wod) pauirigo uaag sey Jeacsdde 294
‘AB3jeais Jo adsal ‘oeudosdde se Joppatn
Ut S103IP3ID palndas ayl Ylim asiel| 0] anuiuo)d p24ndas 3L YUmM passnosip usaq sey Abalens bujobuQ
ISI0Y PRI PRINISS ISIOUPSLTY PRINIIS
uaXEISpuUN 2 03 YoM 3Inind poltad bupiodal ay3 bulinp ua)eMapun 310
SHOLIA3ud SHOLIQ3ddD £

J40M JO 2INPIYIS
(NOILVYLSINIWGY NI) P31 UOIRONISUOD 3snoH AJjullL




AlOS|IARY

ddd

*5101IPaJ3 O suag
[erueuy e apiaodd 0] po1oadxs Jou sy pue sicienbal
SIsuofIIdRI4 ADUSA|OSUT 3U) Ag pannbau soippead
JUswebeuew aseD sjussaldal Jo ainjeu AlOINlels B
Jo Ajjelauab si AloBa1ed siy) Ul Uy elBpUN HIOM 3L

"2DIYO WOl 35e3al LiRYo
01 S1ap|oy 32140 BU3 10} puk 250D B O} 9SED B3
Buliq 0 Japlo u| sjusialinbal Alojnels yiim |eap o1

'paJinbal se sunjal
Xg} Jauy3o pue tya Juswiuodde 1sed yum Buijesq

D0y 18

SIUDLUNIOP JUBAS3) 3ll4 pue Jayeasay) Buisuie sauianb
Aue abeuewl pue s|eAIBUI JBInbal e Siaploysyels
snouea 03 spodas Alojniels spiaodd 63 anuiuod o

'sJ0}1palD 0} JyBuaq
[eloueul e apaosd 01 payoadxs Jou si pue siojejnbal
SIBuUoIIPEId ASUSAIOSUT 3yl AQ paanbal soppeld
Wswabeuew ased syuasaidal 10 a1njeu AloIniels

e JO Afjetsuab s Auobajed Siy3 Ul usyeMapun Y1om U]

‘paJinbal se suinjal
XE} pUB 1 yA usuiuiodde 3sod Buiiugns pue Bunedald

*J0Y UIM P3]l) SIUSLLNI0P JUBAS[2L 33 pue
slaploUsyels 03 papiacid Ussq aary spodal Alojniels

usyeljopun aq 0} ).om aanind
DNILHOdIY ANV IDONVITdWOD AHOLINIVIS

porad Buiiodad ay) BuLInp usyeH3pUN YI0M
ONILHOdIY ANV IDINVYITdWOID AHOLNLYLS

"SI0)paId 0] JWaUaq
jerueuly e apiwoid o} payasdxe jou S| pue sicyenbal

OM JO R|NPaYDS

(NOLLVHLSINIWGAY NI) P31 Uoidnisuo) asnoy Ajiuill




Uoday ssaifold SI01BSIUIWPY 2UL
{UoREASILIWPY UT) PIT UOKANASUCD 3SNOH AlULL

PoINoUl SeM 1502 843 AWl 2yl e Suljleaasd
S1BI JHINH 241 1e padieys s| efea

Al i [e10] pueIn
80'LE obeiolg
8166 sfe}sod

1 Mofajen =
3 enjep

81.0Z Yd1el G 03 2107 1equisidag 9|
pouad ay) Joj sjuawasingsiqg

nmamm,m 2AREINWND pue poliad 3Yj 10) SyUDWBSINGSIP ,Siojelsiulupy 243 o sjielxa

d xipuaddy




Modey $s81B04d |, S101RNSIUILPY 341
(UCREASIUIIPY U) PI] UOR3NJISUOD BSNOH ANULL

AOSIADY
ﬂ—N— u 2AREINWND pue poliad a3 10 Junodde sjuswAied pue s3dieooy

3 xipuaddy




Trinity House Construction Ltd
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/09/2017 From 16/09/2016
of Affairs To 15/03/2018 To 15/03/2018
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
500,000.00 Book Debts NIL NIL
NIL NIL
SECURED CREDITORS
(72,000.00) Llayds Bank Commercial Finance Limit NIL NIL
NIL NIL
HIRE PURCHASE
50,000.00 Forklift NIL NIL
(55,887.12) Lioyds Bank Commercial Finance Limit NIL NIL
65,800.00 Motor Vehicles NIL NIL
(73,517.74) Libery Leasing NIL. NIL
11,076.00 VW Amarok Trendline NIL NIL
(3,472.44) Liberty Leasing NIL NIL
NIL NIL
ASSET REALISATIONS
2,000.00 Plant & Machinery 416.67 416.67
23,005.00 Motor Vehicles 15,500.00 33,832.50
50,000.00 H M Revenue & Customs Refund NIL NIL
6,142.75 Insurance Claim NIL 6,142.75
Sundry Refund NIL 136.66
Bank Interest Gross 29.24 43.65
15,945.91 40,572.23
COST OF REALISATIONS
Administrators’s Pre App Remuneratio NIL NIL
Administrators' Post App Remuneratio NIL NIL
Administrators’ Disbursements NIL NIL
Book Debt Collection Fees NIL NIL
Agents/Valuers Fees 712.50 2,712.50
lLegal Fees - Post Appointment NIL NIL
Legal fees - Pre Appointment NIL NIL
Professional Fees NIL 4,000.00
Insurance of Assets 72.80 990.41
DVLA 5.00 5.00
{790.30) (7,707.51)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(1,802.86) Preferential Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(85,000.00) Lloyds Bank NIL NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(264,097.14) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(2.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL, NiL

Page 1 of 2

IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10

28 March 2018 14:51



Trinity House Construction Ltd
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/09/2017 From 16/09/2016

of Affairs To 15/03/2018 To 15/03/2018

£ £ £

NIL NIL

152,244.45 15,155.61 32,864.32
REPRESENTED BY

Vat Recoverable - Floating 142.50

IB Current Floating 32,888.48

Vat Payable - Floating {166.66)

32,864.32

Page 2 of 2 IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 28 March 2018 14:51



ACSIADY

dad

voday ssaibold S1ojensiuiwpy syl
(LORRRSIILIPY UT) PY] UORINASUGY 35N0H ANULLL

98505 £L9T°LE 12301
5 £ YIAd
6259 688 $934 LOND3|10) 1930
066 ¥4 oURINSUL
000'% - 5994 (BUOISS2J0.d
9TL'e 9T/ so94 slanjep [ siusby
686 0€T SUSWaSINGSIP ,SI9P|oH SO0
£5£°SE £SE'SE (924 paxid) uoelaunuias SIap[oH S0IU0

¥F F sasuadxg

8T0T Uey ST 810 Yoden ST
0} 0] poliad

polad aaieInun)

UOIIRIISIURUPY U] ~ PRIAUIT UOIIONIISUC) BsNoH Ajuunil

8TOC Y21e ST
papug pojtad a3 1oy sasuadxa Jo JuaUDILIS

polLiod o941 ul palindut sasuadxa 40 JUDUI]ELS

4 xipuaddy



